N RC VA W
MTH800 – MTP850 Dual Charger
 Enables dual charging of a Radio with Battery
and spare
 Separate charging cycles per charge output
Nova Code:   BAT-802CP
Operating Temperature 0 – 45°
Power Adaptor Input 12 – 24V DC
Charging Rate:  Input Voltage
 9V 800mA (Radio Charging)
15V 2A
Portable
                           Output Voltage
8.4V 800mA (Battery Charging)
Charging Cups
Specification subject to change without notice. Issue 1
Tel: +27 11 719 0000
Fax: +27 11 444-2288
Web site: www.webb.co.za
+27 21 702 1580
+27 21 702 1585
Battery specific for MTH800/MTP850 only
Specifications
Caution:
1.Never charge alkaline or dry cell Batteries with this Charger.  They may burst and cause damange or
    personal injury.
2. Do not charge a Battery unless it is designed with an overcharge protection unit.  All NOVA brand
    Batteries incorporate this feature.
3.Do not expose the Charger to rain, any liquids or excessive moisture.
4.Make sure contacts in the charging Cup and Battery are clean and clear of any obstructions.  Do not
   allow any wire or metal objects to touch the contacts in the charging Pod or any internal part of the
   Charger.